Rank

CHRYSOS CORPORATION LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 5 MAY 2022

Investor

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sec. Group: ORD - FPO & ESC

COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC &
INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH

ALCHEMY SECURITIES PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

ADRIAN KNOWLES +
MARY-ELLEN KNOWLES

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
PTY LIMITED

ALLAN ANTHONY MCLELLAN

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C>

MAY WAN KHOR

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HOUSE HEAD NOMINEE A/C>

ALWAHA FUND LIMITED
<ALWAHA FUND LIMITED A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

ASIAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD.

BALROY INDUSTRIES PTY LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-GSCO ECA

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Available
Balance

21,560,997

6,945,000

6,487,071

6,285,000

4,969,893

4,425,000

3,252,431

3,222,222

2,240,616

1,726,197

1,611,110

1,504,477

1,500,000

1,350,000

1,230,769

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 05/05/2022

REPORT TIME

05.31.07

% Issued

Capital

21.99%

7.08%

6.62%

6.41%

5.07%

4.51%

3.32%

3.29%

2.29%

1.76%

1.64%

1.53%

1.53%

1.38%

1.26%



LINK:c

CHRYSOS CORPORATION LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 5 MAY 2022

Available
Rank Investor Balance
16 MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA 1,215,384
SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY
LIMITED <NO 1 ACCOUNT>
17 WILLIAM JAMES BEAMENT 1,125,000
<THE BEAMENT FAMILY TRUST>
18 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED 1,118,794
19 CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 1,116,382
<SETTLEMENT A/C>
20 MARK JAMES ALLABY 1,100,000
<MARK AND SUSAN ALLABY FAMILY
TRUST>

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 05/05/2022
REPORT TIME  : 05.31.07

% Issued
Capital

1.24%

1.15%

1.14%

1.14%

1.12%

TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 73,986,343

Investors
20 75.47%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 73,986,343
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 24,043,384
GRAND TOTAL.: 98,029,727

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Investors
20 75.47%
391 24.53%
411 100.00%



