

PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 05/05/2022

REPORT TIME : 05.31.07

1

## **CHRYSOS CORPORATION LIMITED**

## **FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT** THURSDAY 5 MAY 2022

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. G	oup: ORD - FPO & ESC		
1	COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH	21,560,997	21.99%
2	ALCHEMY SECURITIES PTY LTD	6,945,000	7.08%
3	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	6,487,071	6.62%
4	ADRIAN KNOWLES + MARY-ELLEN KNOWLES	6,285,000	6.41%
5	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED	4,969,893	5.07%
6	ALLAN ANTHONY MCLELLAN	4,425,000	4.51%
7	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	3,252,431	3.32%
8	CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LTD <hsbc 13="" a="" au="" c="" cust="" ltd="" nom=""></hsbc>	3,222,222	3.29%
9	MAY WAN KHOR	2,240,616	2.29%
10	BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD <house a="" c="" head="" nominee=""></house>	1,726,197	1.76%
11	ALWAHA FUND LIMITED <alwaha a="" c="" fund="" limited=""></alwaha>	1,611,110	1.64%
12	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	1,504,477	1.53%
13	ASIAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	1,500,000	1.53%
14	BALROY INDUSTRIES PTY LTD	1,350,000	1.38%
15	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-GSCO ECA	1,230,769	1.26%



PAGE NUMBER: 2
REPORT DATE: 05/05/2022
REPORT TIME: 05.31.07

## **CHRYSOS CORPORATION LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 5 MAY 2022

Rank ——	Investor	Available Balance		lssued pital
16	MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY LIMITED <no 1="" account=""></no>	1,215,384		1.24%
17	WILLIAM JAMES BEAMENT <the beament="" family="" trust=""></the>	1,125,000		1.15%
18	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	1,118,794		1.14%
19	CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <settlement a="" c=""></settlement>	1,116,382		1.14%
20	MARK JAMES ALLABY <mark allaby="" and="" family<br="" susan="">TRUST&gt;</mark>	1,100,000		1.12%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	73,986,343	Investors 20 7	75.47%
			Investors	
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	73,986,343 24,043,384		75.47% 24.53%

end of report